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Tredegar - Ebbw Vale via Ysguborwen

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)
Operator: HRRSHRRS HRRS HRRS

Tredegar Bus Station 1 &= 0850 1050 1320 1520
Georgetown Vale Terrace 0853 1053 1323 1523
Peacehaven Court 0856 1056 1326 1526
Georgetown Rhyd Terrace 0858 1058 1328 1528
St James Way Middle 0901 1101 1331 1531
Ysguborwen Shops 0905 1105 1335 1535
Ebbw Vale Morrison Car Park 0909 1109 1339 1539
Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass 3 0915 1115 1345 1545

Ebbw Vale - Tredegar via Ysguborwen

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)
Operator: HRRSHRRSHRRS HRRS

Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass 3 0917
Ebbw Vale Morrison Car Park 0923
Ysguborwen Shops 0927
St James Way Middle 0931
Georgetown Rhyd Terrace 0934
Peacehaven Court 0936
Georgetown Vale Terrace 0939
Tredegar Bus Station SD &= 0942

1117
1123
1127
1131
1134
1136
1139
1142

1347
1353
1357
1401
1404
1406
1409
1412

1547
1553
1557
1601
1604
1606
1609
1612

Tredegar - Ebbw Vale via Ysguborwen

‘Saturday (Inbound)

Operator: HRRSHRRS HRRS HRRS

Tredegar Bus Station 1 &= 0850

Georgetown Vale Terrace 0853
Peacehaven Court 0856
Georgetown Rhyd Terrace 0858
St James Way Middle 0901
Ysguborwen Shops 0905

Ebbw Vale Morrison Car Park 0909
Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass 3 0915

1050
1053
1056
1058
1101
1105
1109
1115

1320
1323
1326
1328
1331
1335
1339
1345

1520
1523
1526
1528
1531
1535
1539
1545
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Service E11 (HRAE011)
Timetable valid from 6th April 2020 until further notice

Service E11 (HRAEO11)
Timetable valid from 6th April 2020 until further notice

Service E11 (HRAEO11)
Timetable valid from 6th April 2020 until further notice
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Ebbw Vale - Tredegar via Ysguborwen

\Saturday (Outbound)\

Operator: HRRSHRRSHRRS HRRS

Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass 3 0917 1117 1347 1547
Ebbw Vale Morrison Car Park 0923 1123 1353 1553
Ysguborwen Shops 0927 1127 1357 1557
St James Way Middle 0931 1131 1401 1601
Georgetown Rhyd Terrace 0934 1134 1404 1604
Peacehaven Court 0936 1136 1406 1606
Georgetown Vale Terrace 0939 1139 1409 1609
Tredegar Bus Station SD &= 0942 1142 1412 1612
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Service E11 (HRAE011)
Timetable valid from 6th April 2020 until further notice



